



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00	14,100.00000	14,100.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0003	153003P	(1)	1,500.00000	1,500.00	500.00000	500.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						
0004	153005M	4.000	250.00000	1,000.00	100.00000	400.00	1.00000	4.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U						
0005	154003P	(1)	166,484.28000	166,484.28	200,000.00000	200,000.00	210,000.00000	210,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0011	159003M	100.000	0.01000	1.00	0.01000	1.00	0.01000	1.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						
0012	159006M	100.000	0.01000	1.00	0.01000	1.00	0.01000	1.00
	DRUM	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0013	159009M	100.000	0.01000	1.00	0.01000	1.00	0.01000	1.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	U						
0014	159012M	832.000	0.01000	8.32	14.00000	11,648.00	0.01000	8.32
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF						
0015	159015M	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00	900.00000	1,800.00	900.00000	1,800.00
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'	U						
0016	159027M	2.000	0.01000	0.02	500.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	2.00
	ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	U						
0017	159030M	2.000	3,500.00000	7,000.00	15,000.00000	30,000.00	40,000.00000	80,000.00
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	U						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID				(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0018	159108M	2.000	8,500.00000	17,000.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	100.00000	200.00	
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	U							
0019	159138M	20.000	0.01000	0.20	0.01000	0.20	0.01000	0.20	
	HMA PATCH	T							
0020	159141M	500.000	150.00000	75,000.00	0.01000	5.00	0.01000	5.00	
	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	HOUR							
0021	159260M	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00	900.00000	1,800.00	850.00000	1,700.00	
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, IIA 6' X 4'	U							
0022	159300M	198,119.000	0.50000	99,059.50	0.32000	63,398.08	0.26000	51,510.94	
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4"	LF							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID		(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0023	159302M 902.000	0.01000	9.02	0.33000	297.66	0.27000	243.54
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 8" LF						
0024	159314M 6,457.000	0.01000	64.57	0.40000	2,582.80	0.40000	2,582.80
	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, LATEX, 24" LF						
0025	159320M 1,408.000	0.01000	14.08	0.50000	704.00	0.50000	704.00
	TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS, LATEX SF						
0026	160004M 1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT DOLL						
0027	160007M 1.000	5,400.00000	5,400.00	5,400.00000	5,400.00	5,400.00000	5,400.00
	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT DOLL						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0028	161003P	(1)	12,000.00000	12,000.00	300.00000	300.00	1.00000	1.00
	FINAL CLEANUP	LS						
0029	201003P	(1)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	7,066.34000	7,066.34	40,000.00000	40,000.00
	CLEARING SITE	LS						
0030	302051P	10.000	50.00000	500.00	1.00000	10.00	100.00000	1,000.00
	DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS	CY						
0031	401009P	2,317.000	12.50000	28,962.50	5.00000	11,585.00	10.00000	23,170.00
	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	SY						
0032	401017P	58,732.000	3.00000	176,196.00	3.30000	193,815.60	3.05000	179,132.60
	MICRO-MILLING	SY						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID		(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0033	401021M 300.000 HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR SY	0.01000	3.00	1.00000	300.00	0.01000	3.00
0034	401061M 440.000 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M E SURFACE COURSE T	150.00000	66,000.00	110.00000	48,400.00	150.00000	66,000.00
0035	401108M 5.000 CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT U	100.00000	500.00	0.01000	0.05	100.00000	500.00
0036	403003M 5,749.000 ULTRA-THIN FRICTION COURSE T	183.25000	1,053,504.25	125.00000	718,625.00	207.00000	1,190,043.00
0037	401028M 36,643.000 POLYMER MODIFIED TACK COAT GAL	0.01000	366.43	6.75000	247,340.25	0.01000	366.43



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0038	421007M	23,001.000	0.01000	230.01	5.90000	135,705.90	0.01000	230.01
	MICROPAVING JOINTS	LF						
0039	453006M	50.000	0.01000	0.50	1.00000	50.00	0.01000	0.50
	FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, HMA	SY						
0040	602213M	2.000	300.00000	600.00	500.00000	1,000.00	400.00000	800.00
	CURB PIECE	U						
0041	602216M	5.000	250.00000	1,250.00	400.00000	2,000.00	500.00000	2,500.00
	CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	U						
0042	610003M	99,061.000	0.45000	44,577.45	0.75000	74,295.75	0.69000	68,352.09
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID		(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0043	610007M TRAFFIC STRIPES, 8" LF	451.000	0.80000 360.80	1.50000 676.50	1.36000 613.36		
0044	610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS U	735.000	0.01000 7.35	30.00000 22,050.00	28.00000 20,580.00		
0045	610017M TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 24" LF	3,229.000	2.35000 7,588.15	2.15000 6,942.35	2.00000 6,458.00		
0046	610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS U	53.000	30.00000 1,590.00	30.00000 1,590.00	28.00000 1,484.00		
0047	610021M RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS U	338.000	30.00000 10,140.00	30.00000 10,140.00	28.00000 9,464.00		

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0048	610024M REMOVAL OF RPM U	1,126.000	10.00000	11,260.00	4.00000	4,504.00	0.01000	11.26
0049	610033M RUMBLE STRIP LF	24,177.000	0.75000	18,132.75	0.80000	19,341.60	0.65000	15,715.05
0050	610036M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES LF	98,742.000	0.01000	987.42	0.60000	59,245.20	0.01000	987.42
0051	610039M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS SF	7,557.000	2.50000	18,892.50	2.70000	20,403.90	0.01000	75.57
0052	610060M TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS SF	704.000	5.25000	3,696.00	2.20000	1,548.80	0.01000	7.04
0053	704189M WIM ROADWAY DEVICES 1 LANES U	2.000	32,000.00000	64,000.00	37,500.00000	75,000.00	40,000.00000	80,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min: **Max:**

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$1,941,888.10		\$2,000,074.98		\$2,095,158.13



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID		(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0002	Construction Engineering			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0006 155015M	1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE E SET UP						
	U						
0007 155033M	9.000	3,500.00000	31,500.00	2,500.00000	22,500.00	4,500.00000	40,500.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE E MAINTENANCE						
	MO						
Section Totals:			\$56,500.00		\$67,500.00		\$60,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24140

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: November 21, 2024

District(s): S1

Call Order: 140

Project(s): 0206341

Contract Time: 11/24/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: Rt. 206 - Park Av to Willow Grove Rd / Old Indian Mill Rd

Line No / Item ID		(1) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(2) ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	Non-Participating Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002 152015P	1.000	0.01000	0.01	1,000.00000	1,000.00	0.01000	0.01
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL							
Section Totals:			\$0.01		\$1,000.00		\$0.01

